
        TCHB - FFSC OPEN OAL

MATERIALS

#1-2 HOSE & BRAID:

#3 BRAID COLLAR: 

#4 END FITTING: 

BRONZE HOSE WITH 1-LAYER OF BRONZE BRAID 

BRONZE

COPPER FEMALE SWEAT END

MODEL WRK. @ LATERAL
QTY

NUMBER PSIG TEMP. OFFSET
TCHB-025-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 1/4" 491 70° F
TCHB-038-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 3/8" 491 70° F
TCHB-050-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 1/2" 491 70° F
TCHB-075-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 3/4" 403 70° F
TCHB-100-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 1" 317 70° F
TCHB-125-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 1 ¼" 305 70° F
TCHB-150-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 1 ½" 305 70° F
TCHB-200-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 2" 196 70° F
TCHB-250-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 2 ½" 157 70° F
TCHB-300-FFSC-(XXX)-CRN 3" 157 70° F

SIZE

XXX = OAL - LATERAL OFFSET IS DEPENDANT ON OAL

TEMPERATURE DERATING FACTORS:    MULTIPLY X WRK. PSIG
200° F 300° F 400° F
0.89 0.83 0.78

OVERALL LENGTH +/- 1/8" PER FOOT

BRAZED
1-2 3 4

OAL MIN.
OAL
6"
6"

6 ½"
7"
8"

8 ½"
9"

10 ½"
12"
12"
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